A3FRAME 1 . 2 . 3 | 4 . 5 . 6

] S
@ @ 1 9 Ro 3/8 3 5 6 1 4 22
TRk (8.2
R 3/87° 5" : - - . EIRR ( ) l}‘
E > \ ’,;‘17, =i ! /
FLyAR O L (PG N\ ]
G 1/2B Ll ‘ he T-A (&R /#) Féb‘_ﬁi -— 4 ,
2N A | W J vrry S22 A}
—~ ‘ o)l E' - G178 e
(S=1/2)
®®® @ 0
R q 154’
N W
o
_C] =
-4
A S /L
b VB B EREE A Y1-4 (sec) ©
| VRS ZE R Ya-A(min) 100
[+ #]
£ = SST220-1 | SST2206-2
BRaVILyH— 22~ 220kW
B BERALS 1.0 WPa
FERERY . e ome pos
pifeeiaped 20~50C (BL. KLUAEELAENE)
X # |[EREBE AC100V EHEAC200V
BRE-EAA SO0 | 60048k | S00.29A | 60Hz-0. 20
R LB W~60B (T%) _
i 4 4 LB 25 ~60518 (T%) SEM BRI AR M
v ¥ - Y2 HEAH K L B & A 5 B R
FARREY 24 v FERLTHBME T EGHE £EMHK—R | 6/2 x50m 1
g g 4.3 ke eIl R1,/2x 61,2 1
Al BB/ TYPE - EZ/NOTES N THERRRAE #HA/DATE NN EN IR R
SST220G-1 (AG100V-50/60Hz) [ mwa | A AMaER0BE HEEEID 2014 07, 28 wne we| B —F A= =457
SST220G-2 (AC200V-50/60Hz) [mswn | A -oARELE RS BakE, NEAEHE .02 ' : 0.H s [y o0 2o
T N RS ‘ ey Sealt | o |H13
WG| AN 165 %%, T | B || * Fie nxzn s & Hual1 /3587 TEEA L | % B oo
FEA/DATE % B/DESCRIPTION T R e B ERAE FUKUHARA CO. LTD. cope [FekAkeRAtk ey | Kk | jypgp A)z




A3FRAME 1 , P , 3 4 , 5 , 6

40 | BEfEY nfyb 1 SG-12A
39 [ 8 1My 2 [SS400 (ZA(1) | WAx12 (BE N
38 | 7' v EEF 1 |C3604 4005302X01
37 |-V myh 1
36 | 17 LH 4 |SBR
35 | 187N WELR 8 | SSA00 (Z{EA74b) | M3x6 SW, Wit
34 | EiRa-+ IEC-G 1 |VOTF 0. 75mi x 3i& | %32. 5m
31 | -3 -F 1 |SPGC 3005441X01
30 | A /MY WhAR 12| SS400(=ffi7 799) |M4x8 SW, Wit
29 | BFMI- 1
28 | 7 axyb 2 |- C-30-NG-79-A-1
21 | B -EREATAT-F 1| SPCC 3005442X01 13 | 73 2 K-6
26 | AU 4 | SS400 (= {EiA94 1) | M5 72 | A-N -FERMF Ya-4 2 4005943X01
25 | AN -4- 4 TN MY 1 |SUS M3x10
24 | 77"ty Mtz 4 | SS400 (=74 b) | Mox12 SW, Wit 10 | #07° 37 1

A28 Y B 1 69 | # Ya-ht -1 RETS
22 | M- 3 |SUS M4 67 | RS 2 4005336X01-02
21 | R"AEtyb 2 |SUS M4 65 | MyFa-b MBI 1 4005337X01

/N 20 [ 5226 1 | SPCC 3006458X01 64 | K r-highR R4 HR L & 2 4005334X01
19 | AUy 2 | SS400 (={E74b) | M6, SWe 59 | AT MY 1| SS400 (= {74 1) | W2 (Z M)
18 | bn - 2 58 | AN 4 | SS400 (=174 b) | Mdx12
17 | P94 2 | SSA00 (= {iA74+) | M8 57 | EftESE 2 | SUS PR 4
16 |- 56 | AT /NEY WhAR 1| SSA00(=AE7 7v7) |MAx10 S, Wit
15 | EAAR I 2| SS400 (= {EA74b) | 4005671X01 55 | MATEMT ) 1| SS400 (=ffia=4m) |R3/8
14 | W7 7-4F 1 |SUS304 4005303X01 54 | 1" L 1 |EPDM
13 | VW7 Hy - 1 |SPCC 4000765X01 53 [3-Vhu7 1
12 10009 2 |NBR P18 52 | »-W1yx- 2
1100y 1 |NBR P22 51 | A 1My 1 |SUS M3x8
10 | 009 2 |NBR S4 50 | tH-fREENN - 1 |PVC 4002628X01
) | RE 1 [FPH Q&—1f& 49 | BB 2
8 | A7y 1 |SWP 4002717X01 48 | LBt 1 | #ifE 4000885B01
7 | M20my 9ty b 1 03604 4002714X01 AT | RETHE I 4 | SCN435 MAx35, SW{F
6 | M30myftyh 1 103604 4002713X01 46 | N LV AORF 1 |03604 4000884X01
5 | M30ER{FFyb 1 103604 4002712X01 45 | A INRY WhLR 2 | SSA00 (=74 ) | M2 SIN(ZE M)
4 | SERLF 1 |C3604 4005301X01 A | 3B Bt 1
3 W7 - 1 |C3604 4005300X01 3 | mFe 1 2P
2 |[NITF 1 |C3604 3005368X01 /N 42 |LED3Y7 4RSI 2 4006740X01-02
1 [WWTHT4 1 |C3711 4000893X01 A1 | BEfY ngyb 1 SG-22A

NO. | ERSAFH/PART NAME [%/0'TY| #1%/MATERIAL fi5% /NOTE NO. | ERSAB#5/PART NAME %1/Q'TY #18/MATERIAL fi&&/NOTE
BA/TYPE - f&E/NOTES /A imeain | % feMB/DATE APRRONED | cREcKED | besian | REH ° = -0
_ : . z &1, U= A-n"=5y7
A Remal, — =& |25 1300643901 H13
. EE001 & 18, EPTEN AP Fr vz V0> @% ScALE o }0 _ “
ARB/DATE i B/DESCRIPTION A BN FUKUHARA CO., LTD. A3 |N/S | BEIE |tttk [BEE | s | 3 0%2




